

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **COMPA No.1667 of 2007**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.01.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent submitted that he has not received the copy of the 5th report of the official liquidator and he seeks time to go through the same and make his submissions. List this matter on 16.02.2026. <u>TMD,J</u> PRN	