

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: COMPA. No. 1667 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.03.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to go through the report submitted by Official Liquidator and get instructions. List on 23.03.2026. B/o prn	