

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **COMPA No.1667 of 2007**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.06.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent is directed to verify if the bank statement of the respondent is available and if possible, to secure the statement for the financial year i.e., from 01.04.2000 to 31.03.2001, by the next date of hearing. List this matter on 06.07.2026. _____ TMD,J bak	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE