

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: COMPA No.1667 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
80.	06.07.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> The Official Liquidator representing the petitioner is seeking a direction to the respondent to pay a sum of Rs.2,12,000/- and there is a counter claim filed by the respondent for a sum of Rs.2,31,606/-. Both parties are directed to file vouchers and evidence in respect of the payments claimed by them by the next date of hearing. List this matter on 28.07.2026. _____ TMD, J Svv	Transferred to I-Order folder

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE